Miting Elan 2017 a HM-SR v ch6dzi

(141) 1500m - Muzi :: Beh A

#
1
2
3
4
5
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St.c.
(155)
(139)
(144)
(158)
(27)
(219)
(240)
(52)
(111)
(25)
(188)
(209)
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Meno

SESEMANN Philip
ASHCROFT John
CROWE-WRIGHT Ian
DANI Aron

JABLOKOQV Alexander
KOUREK Lukas
KOTYZA Daniel

SZABO Jaroslav
KAKONA Déavid
DROZDA Marco Adrien
DRAGUSIN Ionut Valentin
NAVA Goran

Bratislava 29.01.2017

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 20. 4. 2024 o 12:43

Nar. Klub / Krajina

1992 England

1992 England

1995 England

1991 Hungary

1991 AK Slavia UK Bratislava
1988 TJ Nové Mésto na Moravée
2000 VSK Univerzita Brno
1987 TJ OBAL SERVIS Kosice
1996 AK Hodonin

1994 AK Slavia UK Bratislava
1996 Romania

1981 Serbia
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Vykon
3:50,80
3:52,58
3:52,90
3:54,30
3:57,33
3:58,17
4:00,71
4:00,95
4:12,46
DNF
DNF
DNF
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